$3,999,999

1015 S SOUTHLAKE DR HOLLYWOOD FL
33019

120 Water frontage a Rare Opportunity on Prestigious South
Southlake with one of the biggest lot on open Intracoastal.
Sophisticated and exquisite approximate 24,000 sf 2 story Estate.
Offers one of the Best water and Sunset views on South
Southlake! This 4 bed, 3 1/2 bath, waterfront pool home features
unique architecture and Dramatic grand [...]

Basics

Bathrooms Half: 1 Bathrooms Full: 2
Lot Size Units: Square Feet Category: Residential
Type: Single Family Residence Status: Active
Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Area: 3722 sq ft Year built: 1961




Location Details

County Or Parish: Broward County Zoning Description: Residential

Property details

Total Building Area: 4556 Direction Faces: South
Subdivision Name: HOLLYWOOD LAKES SEC Lot Size Square Feet: 23397
Parcel Number: 514214020900 Possession: Closing & Funding

Lot Size Area: 23397

Property Features

Community Features: Boat Facilities Exterior Features: Deck,Fence

Interior Features: First Floor Waterfront Features: No Fixed Bridges
Entry,Main Level Primary

Pool Features: In Ground,Pool Lot Features: < 1/4 Acre

Parking Features: Driveway Appliances: Dishwasher,Electric

Range,Microwave,Refrigerator

Architectural Style: Detached,Two Carport Spaces: 2

Story

Carport Y/N: 1 Construction Materials: Block
Cooling: Electric Cooling Y/N: 1

Covered Spaces: 2 Flooring: Other

Frontage Length: 120 Heating: Central

Heating Y/N: 1 Sewer: Other

View: Intercoastal Patio and Porch Features: Deck
Roof: Other Waterfront Y/N: 1

Water Source: Other Stories: 2

Miscellaneous




Public Syndication Remarks: 123 Water frontage Home a Rare Opportunity on
Survey Prestigious South Southlake with one of the biggest lot on open Intracoastal.
Section: 14 23,000 sf 2 story Estate.

Year Built  Virtual Tour URL:
Details: https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11214195
Resale

Fees & Taxes

Tax Annual Amount: 35051 Tax Year:
2021

Tax Legal Description: HOLLYWOOD LAKES SECTION 1-32 B LOT 18,19,LESS S 30
FOR ST, TR OF LAND LYING N OF LOT 18,19,BET SAME & LAKE BLK 54

Courtesy of

Office Name: InterConnect Realty LLC




